Lynn Marketplace

Lynn, MA

Demographic Summary Report
2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections

Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics 1-Mile Radius
Current Population 51,571
Total Daytime Population 38,299
Workplace Population 10,957
Average Household Income $74,765
Median Household Income $55,322
Total Households 18,389
Median Home Value $456,551
College (4+) 17.8%
Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly) $465
% of Households with Children 30.2%
2029 Demographic Projections

Projected Population 52,262
Projected Annual Growth Rate 0.3%
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr) 1.3%

3-Mile Radius Section Detail
5% 4% 9%

10% = $200K +
33% 2% wg150K-$200K ‘
26%
= $100K - $150K
7% . $50K-$100K

28% = $50K and below

Home Value

Household Income

BRIZIMOR

3-Mile Radius

= $1M +

= $500K - $1M

= $300K-$500K
$200K-$300K

= $200K and below

133,237
95,327
22,898

$103,966
$79,897
48,375
$597,852

27.6%

$4

89

29.1%

133,328

0.0%
0.1%

14%

24%

‘ 21%

14%

5-Mile Radius
288,070
230,032
62,354
$113,077
$87,036
108,603
$646,265
33.1%
$499
27.7%

289,043
0.1%
0.3%

= Workplace

= Retired

= Homemakers
Students

u Other

Daytime Population

o~

10-Min Drive

1%

Hispanic Origin:

Race

228,592
182,513
43,993

$112,804
$85,155
85,133
$635,848
32.2%
$482

27.6%

229,117
0.0%
0.2%

= White
= Black

52%

Asian
= Other

35.8%



