Lynn Marketplace

오 Lynn, MA

Demographic Summary Report

2020 Census, 2024 Estimates & 2029 Projections Source: Synergos Technologies, Inc

Current Year Demographics	1-Mile Radius	3-Mile Radius	5-Mile Radius	10-Min Drive
Current Population	51,571	133.237	288,070	228,592
Total Daytime Population	38,299	95,327	230,032	182,513
Workplace Population	10,957	22,898	62,354	43,993
Average Household Income	\$74,765	\$103,966	\$113,077	\$112,804
Median Household Income	\$55,322	\$79,897	\$87,036	\$85,155
Total Households	18,389	48,375	108,603	85,133
Median Home Value	\$456,551	\$597,852	\$646,265	\$635,848
College (4+)	17.8%	27.6%	33.1%	32.2%
Total Consumer Spending/Capita (Weekly)	\$465	\$489	\$499	\$482
% of Households with Children	30.2%	29.1%	27.7%	27.6%
2029 Demographic Projections				
Projected Population	52,262	133,328	289,043	229,117
Projected Annual Growth Rate	0.3%	0.0%	0.1%	0.0%
Projected Total Growth Rate (5-Yr)	1.3%	0.1%	0.3%	0.2%



